19024090 1,373.83 1 BAG 0.015 1,308.41 1,308.41 0.00 0.00 1,308.41 2.50 32.71 2.50 32.71 1,373.83 

Grand Total 31 0.729 46,034.71 0.00 0.00 46,034.71 1,150.87 1,150.87 48,336.45 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

0.00 

0.00 

0.45-

48,336.00 

Total in Words  [  Forty Eight Thousand Three Hundred Thirty Six Rupees Only ]